

10.02.2017

Present: None for plaintiff.
Ld counsel for defendant.
No PW present.
Put up at 12.30 p.m.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/10.02.2017

At 11.30 a.m file taken up at request of ld counsel for the plaintiff.

Present: Sh. Dhananjai Jain, Ld counsel for plaintiff with AR/PW in
person.
None for defendant.

It is submitted by ld counsel for plaintiff that ld counsel for
defendant is likely to come with request to pass over this matter for 12.00
noon.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/10.02.2017

At 12.00 noon.

Present: Sh. Dhananjai Jain, Ld counsel for plaintiff with AR/PW in
person.

Sh. T V L Narasimha Rao, Ld counsel for defendant.

PW1 examined in chief and partly cross examined. His further
cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for further cross-examination of PW1/RPE on
28.04.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ADJ-06, West District/THC/10.02.2017