

10.12.2018

Present: Sh. Dhananjay Jain, Ld counsel for plaintiff with PW-1
Sh. Anurag Jain, Ld counsel for defendant.

PW-1 partly cross examined. His cross-examination is deferred.

To come up for further cross-examination of PW1 on date already fixed i.e **11.12.2018**.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/10.12.2018