

16.10.2021

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh Anurag Jain, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

To come up for DE on 05.02.2022.

(VEENA RANI)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/ Delhi/16.10.2021